
From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/08/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 5,143,139 257,161 5,400,300
Lalbag 15,491,871 774,599 16,266,470
Mugdapara 13,333 667 14,000
Rajarbag 667 33 700
Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000
Shere-B-Nagar 2,000 100 2,100
Swamibag 476 24 500
Tejgaon 6,832,233 341,617 7,173,850

Total 27,485,624 1,374,296 28,859,920
Kazla 3,810 190 4,000
Mugdapara 5,823,804 291,196 6,115,000
Satmasjid 4,762 238 5,000
Swamibag 5,238 262 5,500

Total 5,837,614 291,886 6,129,500
Kazla 5,714 286 6,000
Khilgaon 1,905 95 2,000
Mugdapara 24,286 1,214 25,500
Rajarbag 2,121,903 106,097 2,228,000
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Shamoly 23,810 1,190 25,000

Total 2,178,570 108,930 2,287,500
Motijheel 262,476 13,124 275,600
Mugdapara 1,905 95 2,000
Satmasjid 12,857 643 13,500
Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000
Shere-B-Nagar 896,580 44,830 941,410

Total 1,175,723 58,787 1,234,510
Azimpur 264,476 13,224 277,700
Kamrangirchar 6,703,914 335,200 7,039,114
Lalbag 8,508,492 425,428 8,933,920
Mugdapara 5,505,709 275,291 5,781,000
Narinda 9,619 481 10,100
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000
Swamibag 3,602,569 180,131 3,782,700

Total 24,595,732 1,229,802 25,825,534

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Brac Bank



From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/08/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 3,600,873 180,047 3,780,920
Banglabazar 729,524 36,476 766,000
Kamrangirchar 2,391,510 119,575 2,511,085
Kazla 777,143 38,857 816,000
Khilgaon 1,085,305 54,265 1,139,570
Lalbag 11,429 571 12,000
Mugdapara 1,782,070 89,105 1,871,175
Narinda 609,524 30,476 640,000
Rajarbag 6,569,996 328,503 6,898,499
Satmasjid 2,267,675 113,385 2,381,060
Shamoly 293,228 14,662 307,890
Shere-B-Nagar 30,476 1,524 32,000
Swamibag 917,143 45,857 963,000
Tejgaon 8,468,186 423,414 8,891,600

Total 29,534,081 1,476,718 31,010,799
Kazla 27,619 1,381 29,000
Khilgaon 648,381 32,419 680,800
Mugdapara 1,745,236 87,264 1,832,500
Narinda 4,762 238 5,000
Swamibag 2,290,760 114,540 2,405,300

Total 4,716,758 235,842 4,952,600
Matuail 5,605,523 280,282 5,885,805
Motijheel 9,009,926 450,505 9,460,431
Narinda 46,438 2,322 48,760
Satmasjid 236,295 11,815 248,110
Shamoly 2,460,452 123,024 2,583,476
Shyampur 10,771,983 538,610 11,310,593
Swamibag 10,000 500 10,500
Tejgaon 9,333 467 9,800

Total 28,149,950 1,407,525 29,557,475
Kakrail 28,571 1,429 30,000
Kazla 13,333 667 14,000
Khilgaon 54,952 2,748 57,700
Mugdapara 98,028 4,902 102,930
Narinda 57,143 2,857 60,000
Rajarbag 4,393,702 219,688 4,613,390
Satmasjid 1,272,285 63,615 1,335,900
Shamoly 2,796,474 139,826 2,936,300
Shere-B-Nagar 12,381 619 13,000
Swamibag 5,524 276 5,800
Tejgaon 9,524 476 10,000

Total 8,741,918 437,102 9,179,020

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Bank Asia



From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/08/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Khilgaon 1,429 71 1,500
Mugdapara 5,238 262 5,500
Rajarbag 1,828,094 91,406 1,919,500

Total 1,834,760 91,740 1,926,500
Motijheel 2,021,332 101,068 2,122,400
Shyampur 1,429 71 1,500

Total 2,022,760 101,140 2,123,900
Banglabazar 5,177,296 258,866 5,436,162
Kakrail 42,829 2,141 44,970
Kamrangirchar 64,083,140 3,204,163 67,287,303
Kazla 27,683,371 1,384,184 29,067,555
Khilgaon 33,129,748 1,656,482 34,786,230
Matuail 1,946,623 97,332 2,043,955
Motijheel 109,476 5,474 114,950
Mugdapara 26,481,040 1,324,074 27,805,114
Narinda 3,251,556 162,579 3,414,135
Rajarbag 4,486,437 224,324 4,710,761
Satmasjid 38,376,559 1,918,849 40,295,408
Shamoly 13,875,260 693,771 14,569,031
Shere-B-Nagar 16,048,475 802,430 16,850,905
Shyampur 2,950,888 147,547 3,098,435
Swamibag 23,270,420 1,163,532 24,433,952
Tejgaon 23,704,743 1,185,244 24,889,987

Total 284,617,862 14,230,991 298,848,853
Rajarbag 3,810 190 4,000
Satmasjid 92,857 4,643 97,500
Shamoly 5,714 286 6,000

Total 102,381 5,119 107,500
Azimpur 84,667 4,233 88,900
Lalbag 1,662,652 83,133 1,745,785

Total 1,747,319 87,366 1,834,685
Satmasjid 244,762 12,238 257,000
Shamoly 3,810 190 4,000
Shere-B-Nagar 476 24 500
Tejgaon 8,571 429 9,000

Total 257,619 12,881 270,500
Kazla 23,333 1,167 24,500
Mugdapara 19,048 952 20,000
Swamibag 6,184,185 309,215 6,493,400

Total 6,226,566 311,334 6,537,900

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

NRB Global Bank

National Bank Limited

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank



From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/08/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 12,025,712 601,288 12,627,000
Kazla 15,714 786 16,500
Khilgaon 8,095 405 8,500
Mugdapara 3,524 176 3,700
Narinda 1,535,523 76,777 1,612,300
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000
Satmasjid 1,204,190 60,210 1,264,400
Shamoly 2,329,046 116,454 2,445,500
Shere-B-Nagar 1,905 95 2,000
Shyampur 1,167,189 58,361 1,225,550
Swamibag 68,095 3,405 71,500

Total 18,361,851 918,099 19,279,950
Azimpur 1,609,171 80,459 1,689,630
Khilgaon 10,476 524 11,000
Lalbag 5,254,817 262,743 5,517,560
Mugdapara 3,268,569 163,431 3,432,000

Total 10,143,033 507,157 10,650,190
Khilgaon 713,238 35,662 748,900
Mugdapara 4,240,473 212,027 4,452,500

Total 4,953,710 247,690 5,201,400
Satmasjid 952 48 1,000

Total 952 48 1,000
Kamrangirchar 339,048 16,952 356,000
Kazla 54,286 2,714 57,000
Khilgaon 111,619 5,581 117,200
Mugdapara 130,095 6,505 136,600
Rajarbag 2,145,037 107,253 2,252,290
Satmasjid 675,238 33,762 709,000
Shamoly 7,351,424 367,576 7,719,000
Shere-B-Nagar 2,055,713 102,787 2,158,500
Swamibag 2,857 143 3,000
Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 12,867,221 643,369 13,510,590
Azimpur 2,167,522 108,378 2,275,900
Lalbag 556,000 27,800 583,800

Total 2,723,522 136,178 2,859,700

Pubali Bank Limited

Rupali Bank

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

One Bank

Prime Bank



From : 01/08/2019 To : 31/08/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 39,981 1,999 41,980
Kamrangirchar 17,147,459 857,368 18,004,827
Kazla 6,020,046 301,006 6,321,052
Khilgaon 1,458,211 72,909 1,531,120
Matuail 900,599 45,030 945,629
Motijheel 467,385 23,370 490,755
Mugdapara 2,820,702 141,038 2,961,740
Narinda 44,324 2,216 46,540
Rajarbag 2,137,171 106,859 2,244,030
Satmasjid 927,833 46,392 974,225
Shamoly 12,381 619 13,000
Shere-B-Nagar 304,762 15,238 320,000
Shyampur 3,800,583 190,031 3,990,614
Swamibag 2,664,375 133,220 2,797,595
Tejgaon 1,914,286 95,714 2,010,000

Total 40,660,098 2,033,009 42,693,107
Khilgaon 544,404 27,221 571,625
Satmasjid 95,690 4,785 100,475
Shamoly 80,952 4,048 85,000

Total 721,047 36,053 757,100
Kakrail 36,190 1,810 38,000
Khilgaon 679,428 33,972 713,400
Mugdapara 30,476 1,524 32,000
Rajarbag 18,519,319 925,981 19,445,300
Swamibag 952 48 1,000

Total 19,266,366 963,334 20,229,700
Matuail 2,291,665 114,585 2,406,250
Motijheel 952 48 1,000
Shyampur 110,952 5,548 116,500

Total 2,403,569 120,181 2,523,750
Grand Total 541,326,606 27,066,577 568,393,183

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.


